Chart No.

5.1

5.2

53

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

59

5.10

5.11

5.12

5.13

5.14

5.15

5.16

5.17

5.18

LIST OF FIGURES/Charts

Title

Issues involved in Strikes

Issues in Lockouts

Duration and Coverage Ratio of Strike
Time loss Ratio of Strike

Lockout Duration and Coverage Ratio
Lockout Time Loss Ratio

Resolution of Strikes

Year wise Resolution of Lockout

Resolution of Strike and Lockout

Disputes Handled and Disposed

Percentage of Disposal to the total disputes handled

Year wise Methods of Disposal

Methods of Disposal

Year wise Rates of Disposal under Different Methods

Disposal under Different Methods

Year wise Rate of Success and Failure in Conciliation

Issue wise Success/ Failure of Conciliation

Performance of Adjudication Machinery

XV

Page No.

117

119

123

125

127

128

130

133

134

137

137

141

142

143

144

148

152

155



5.19 Rate of Disposal, Award Violation and Successful Disposal 156

5.20 Cases filed/Referred, Disposed and Violations of Award 157
5.21 Rate of Success and Failure of Different Industrial Disputes
Resolution Mechanism 158
5.22 Success Rate of Different Industrial Disputes Resolution
Mechanism 161
5.23 Year wise Rate of Failure of Different Industrial Disputes
Resolution Mechanism 162

XVi





