LIST OF FIGURES/Charts

Chart No.	Title	Page No.
5.1	Issues involved in Strikes	117
5.2	Issues in Lockouts	119
5.3	Duration and Coverage Ratio of Strike	123
5.4	Time loss Ratio of Strike	125
5.5	Lockout Duration and Coverage Ratio	127
5.6	Lockout Time Loss Ratio	128
5.7	Resolution of Strikes	130
5.8	Year wise Resolution of Lockout	133
5.9	Resolution of Strike and Lockout	134
5.10	Disputes Handled and Disposed	137
5.11	Percentage of Disposal to the total disputes handled	137
5.12	Year wise Methods of Disposal	141
5.13	Methods of Disposal	142
5.14	Year wise Rates of Disposal under Different Methods	143
5.15	Disposal under Different Methods	144
5.16	Year wise Rate of Success and Failure in Conciliation	148
5.17	Issue wise Success/ Failure of Conciliation	152
5.18	Performance of Adjudication Machinery	155

5.19	Rate of Disposal, Award Violation and Successful Disposal	156
5.20	Cases filed/Referred, Disposed and Violations of Award	157
5.21	Rate of Success and Failure of Different Industrial Disputes	
	Resolution Mechanism	158
5.22	Success Rate of Different Industrial Disputes Resolution	
	Mechanism	161
5.23	Year wise Rate of Failure of Different Industrial Disputes	
	Resolution Mechanism	162